Wylder Projects Creditable Against Public Art Value:
Estimated Public Art Value: 1,611,141.96
Total Wylder Project Required Public Art: 1,400,000.00

PUD:

LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West) Residential
LTC Ranch (West)

LTC Ranch (West)

LTC Ranch (West)

Total

Land Use:
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Project Name:

POD 1 - Brystol

POD 2

POD 4

POD 5

POD 6A - Four Seasons
POD 6B - Four Seasons
POD 7 - Third Lake
POD 8A

POD 8B

POD 8C

POD 9 - Glynlea

Tract A

Tract B

Tract C

Required Public Art Value:

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
1,400,000



